
St Helier Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

ABERCONWAY ROAD window was broken 2 

years ago, victim is 

assuming it was 

neighbours kid as he is 

throwing stones now 

01/01/2022 

00:01:00 

28/02/2022 

01:00:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehilce CENTRAL ROAD Suspect entered the 

vehicle conducted a 

search and have taken 

items from the car, 

suspects have used 

victims debit card to 

make transactions. No 

signs of forced entry, 

31/01/2024 

12:00:00 

01/02/2024 

04:00:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

HYDE WALK motorcycle stolen from 

outside home address 

by method unknown as 

keys not stolen 

03/02/2024 

03:00:00 

03/02/2024 

03:02:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

ST. HELIER AVENUE vehicle taken by 

unknown suspect 

03/02/2024 

15:00:00 

03/02/2024 

15:03:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle BAYHAM ROAD The informant reported 

seeing two males 

opening a vehicle and 

searching through it,  

The males were 

described as wearing 

dark clothing on 

bicycles. 

05/02/2024 

02:00:00 

05/02/2024 

02:11:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle HAZELWOOD AVENUE vehicle broken into and 

tools stolen 

12/02/2024 

10:00:00 

13/02/2024 

06:30:00 



St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle CENTRAL ROAD THEFT OF VICTIMS 

FRONT AND REAR 

VRM PLATES VIA 

UNKNOWN SUSPECT. 

16/01/2024 

19:00:00 

15/02/2024 

14:30:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

BUCKLAND WALK victim lent suspect his 

car. on asking for it to 

be returned suspect 

has so far refused 

27/12/2023 

00:01:00 

  

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

FARM ROAD Theft of motor vehicle 17/02/2024 

16:00:00 

18/02/2024 

11:10:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

ROSEDENE AVENUE  Honda motorcycle 

stolen from the venue. 

19/02/2024 

15:30:00 

19/02/2024 

17:00:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle BRISTOL ROAD Whilst victim sleeping in 

his vehicle a susp male 

has opened door and 

taken coat, latter later 

found in street 

25/02/2024 

03:00:00 

25/02/2024 

03:10:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CANTERBURY ROAD Theft to vehicle 27/02/2024 

01:00:00 

27/02/2024 

22:00:00 

 


