St Helier	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	ABERCONWAY ROAD	window was broken 2 years ago, victim is assuming it was neighbours kid as he is throwing stones now	01/01/2022 00:01:00	28/02/2022 01:00:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehilce	CENTRAL ROAD	Suspect entered the vehicle conducted a search and have taken items from the car, suspects have used victims debit card to make transactions. No signs of forced entry,	31/01/2024 12:00:00	01/02/2024 04:00:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HYDE WALK	motorcycle stolen from outside home address by method unknown as keys not stolen	03/02/2024 03:00:00	03/02/2024 03:02:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST. HELIER AVENUE	vehicle taken by unknown suspect	03/02/2024 15:00:00	03/02/2024 15:03:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	BAYHAM ROAD	The informant reported seeing two males opening a vehicle and searching through it, The males were described as wearing dark clothing on bicycles.	05/02/2024 02:00:00	05/02/2024 02:11:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAZELWOOD AVENUE	vehicle broken into and tools stolen	12/02/2024 10:00:00	13/02/2024 06:30:00

St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	CENTRAL ROAD	THEFT OF VICTIMS FRONT AND REAR VRM PLATES VIA UNKNOWN SUSPECT.	16/01/2024 19:00:00	15/02/2024 14:30:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BUCKLAND WALK	victim lent suspect his car. on asking for it to be returned suspect has so far refused	27/12/2023 00:01:00	
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	FARM ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle	17/02/2024 16:00:00	18/02/2024 11:10:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ROSEDENE AVENUE	Honda motorcycle stolen from the venue.	19/02/2024 15:30:00	19/02/2024 17:00:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	BRISTOL ROAD	Whilst victim sleeping in his vehicle a susp male has opened door and taken coat, latter later found in street	25/02/2024 03:00:00	25/02/2024 03:10:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CANTERBURY ROAD	Theft to vehicle	27/02/2024 01:00:00	27/02/2024 22:00:00